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Session 2

WED 25 OCT 2023  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 3  (46KGkg) ANGELOPOULOU Evangelia GRE
MELTZER Silvia ROU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU DORINEL Gatu KOS
BUL
SRB
MKD
MDA

LATIF Demoli
VESELIN Dimitrov
GORAN Jocic
RADMILA Simevska
VALERIU Bandalac

29:28
29:27
29:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 4  (50KGkg) GEORGOPOULOU Maria GRE
MULLER Rebeca ROU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ADRIAN Zidaru MDA
MKD
SRB
BUL
KOS

VALERIU Bandalac
RADMILA Simevska
GORAN Jocic
VESELIN Dimitrov
LATIF Demoli

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 5  (57KGkg) COJOCARU Mirela ROU
CANOLLI Suela KOS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL VESELIN Dimitrov MDA
MKD
SRB
ROU
KOS

VALERIU Bandalac
RADMILA Simevska
GORAN Jocic
ADRIAN Zidaru
LATIF Demoli

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 6  (66KGkg) TUGUI Amalia ROU
XHAKLI Orinda KOS

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MKD RADMILA Simevska MDA
SRB
BUL
ROU
KOS

VALERIU Bandalac
GORAN Jocic
VESELIN Dimitrov
DORINEL Gatu
LATIF Demoli

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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