EUBC Balkan Junior Women

Session Results



Session 2

WED 25 OCT 2023 16:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
1	3	(46KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANGELOPOULOU Evangelia MELTZER Silvia		GRE ROU	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ROU	DORINEL Gatu	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		LATIF Demoli VESELIN Dimitrov GORAN Jocic RADMILA Simevska VALERIU Bandalac			29:28 29:27 29:27 29:28 28:29
2	4	(50KGkg)		RED BLUE	GEORGOPOULOU Maria MULLER Rebeca		GRE ROU	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ROU	ADRIAN Zidaru	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MDA MKD SRB BUL KOS	VALERIU Bandalac RADMILA Simevska GORAN Jocic VESELIN Dimitrov LATIF Demoli			28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
3	5	(57KGkg)		RED BLUE	COJOCARU Mirela CANOLLI Suela		ROU KOS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BUL	VESELIN Dimitrov	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MDA MKD SRB ROU KOS	VALERIU Bandalac RADMILA Simevska GORAN Jocic ADRIAN Zidaru LATIF Demoli			30:27 30:26 30:26 30:26 29:28
4	6	(66KGkg)		RED BLUE	TUGUI Amalia XHAKLI Orinda		ROU KOS	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	MKD	RADMILA Simevska	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MDA SRB BUL ROU KOS	VALERIU Bandalac GORAN Jocic VESELIN Dimitrov DORINEL Gatu LATIF Demoli			- - - -

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 1/1

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z02_C74 2.0
 Report Created WED 25 OCT 2023 18:09
 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



This document was created with the Win2PDF "Print to PDF" printer available at

https://www.win2pdf.com

This version of Win2PDF 10 is for evaluation and non-commercial use only. Visit https://www.win2pdf.com/trial/ for a 30 day trial license.

This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF.

https://www.win2pdf.com/purchase/